Bridge to Terabithia

Section 3 

Vocabulary Words
	Vocab Word


	Do I already know this word?

Rate your understanding.


	What I think it means…

Write your predicted word meaning.
	What it really means…

Write the dictionary definition.

	Crimson
	Yes, I know the definition!

5

4

3

2

1

I have NO clue what it means!


	
	(n.) any several deep purplish reds

	Regicide
	Yes, I know the definition!

5

4

3

2

1

I have NO clue what it means!


	
	(n.) the killing of a king

	Roam
	Yes, I know the definition!

5

4

3

2

1

I have NO clue what it means!


	
	(v.) to go from place to place without purpose or direction

	Speculation
	Yes, I know the definition!

5

4

3

2

1

I have NO clue what it means!


	
	(n.) an act or instance of reviewing or pondering a subject in hopes of gaining something

	Splurged
	Yes, I know the definition!

5

4

3

2

1

I have NO clue what it means!


	
	(v.) to indulge or spend extravagantly


	Vocab Word


	Synonyms & Antonyms
	I think this word “looks” like…

Draw a picture to illustrate what the word means.



	Crimson


	SYNONYM

What’s it like?


	

	
	ANTONYM

What’s it NOT like?
	

	Regicide


	SYNONYM

What’s it like?


	

	
	ANTONYM

What’s it NOT like?
	

	Roam


	SYNONYM

What’s it like?
	

	
	ANTONYM

What’s it NOT like?
	

	Speculation


	SYNONYM

What’s it like?
	

	
	ANTONYM

What’s it NOT like?
	

	Splurged


	SYNONYM

What’s it like?
	

	
	ANTONYM

What’s it NOT like?
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